



\$~R-28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 456/2008 and CM APPL. 16543/2008

BRAHM PRAKASH & ORS

.....Appellant

Through: None.

versus

SAVITA & ANR

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PURUSHAINDRA KUMAR KAURAV

ORDER

% **13.11.2024**

1. None appears for the parties.
2. List this matter on 22.11.2024 in '*Regular List*'.

PURUSHAINDRA KUMAR KAURAV, J

NOVEMBER 13, 2024

aks